
dublinbikes subscriptions

Month Long Term Cumulative LT Short Term Cumulative ST

Aug-09 588            588                    

Sep-09 8,539         9,127                 2,920          2,920                 

Oct-09 4,306         13,433               2,655          5,575                 

Nov-09 2,144         15,577               1,062          6,637                 

Dec-09 1,136         16,713               688              7,325                 

Jan-10 1,087         17,800               508              7,833                 

Feb-10 1,237         19,037               650              8,483                 

Mar-10 1,395         20,432               905              9,388                 

Apr-10 1,550         21,982               1,077          10,465               

May-10 1,345         23,327               1,297          11,762               

Jun-10 1,389         24,716               1,198          12,960               

Jul-10 1,255         25,971               1,176          14,136               

Aug-10 1,593         27,564               1,526          15,662               

Sep-10 1,590         29,154               960              16,622               


